
Premium
Lights

ONE



BARCLEY SALVY
68 70

VARUS VARUS
74 76

BALLA / JOEL
78

DALLERTA
24

VIRINA
28

ATTILA
22

JELLA
30

EWALD
32

LAMPIGNA
34

NORMY
38

VALLETTA
36

SANDER MILLEY
40 42

Hängeleuchten
Pendants | Luci a sospensione | Suspensions | Lámparas colgantes

MAXY MAXY
50 58

MAXY
64

ALADDIN
66

NEWCASTLE
48

JAMESSA
80

ADARA
82

OLGA MATT FIREFLY
84 86 88

GEEKY
90

CRISTALLICA
92

FOGSY
96

SCARFINA DARINA
98 100

2



RIHA
104

RIHA TUBERIUS
110 114

RIHA
116

RIHA
120

UNTSY
124

KURIUS
126

AIDA
128

UDO
136

UDO
140

UDO BALLGI
144 148

BALLGI BALLGI GRAPPY
148 148 150

GRAPPY GRAPPY
152 154

HALLIE HALLIE
156 156

BLACKY
158

BLACKY I
166

BLACKY
172

BLACKY I
174

GORLEY
178

GORLEY
182

NAXIS DANNA
188 190

DANNA MUCKY
190 192

KLUNKA
200

AKKO SAQUE GROUNI
204 206 210

BLONDIE KARILION
214 216

3



SOLA LAMPONE LAMPONE
220 222 224

MARTHY FERRA
226 228

JAMES
234

JAMES
238

JAMES JAMES
242 246

MAXY MAXY
52 62

RIHA
104

RIHA RIHA
110 116

HEDA DALLERTA VIRINA
20 24 28

MILLEY
42

LESINA
18

Deckenleuchten
Ceiling lights | Plafoniere | Plafonniers |  Plafones

INVERTINA INVERTINA JOCELYN HERWIG
12 12 14 16

HERWIG
16

4



TUBERIUS
114

RIHA UNTSY AIDA
120 124 130

UDO
136

UDO
140

UDO
144

GRAPPY
150

GRAPPY
152

GRAPPY
154

BLACKY
162

BLACKY I
170

BLACKY I
175

GORLEY
186

GORLEY
186

NAXIS MUCKY KLARA
188 196 198

KLUNKA SAQUE
203 208

BLONDIE
214

KARILION SHARPER
218 230

BELISSA
232

GROUNI
212

5



Wandleuchten
Wall lights | Appliques | Appliques |  Appliques

DALLERTA EWALD MILLEY MAXY
25 33 44 53

MAXY
62

SALVY CRISTALLICA SCARFINA RIHA
73 92 98 106

RIHA
112

RIHA RIHA
118 121

AIDA KLUNKA SAQUE
130 203 206

KARILION
217

6



Strahler
Spotlights | Faretti | Projecteurs |  Proyectores

MILLEY OLGA
44 84

JAMES
234

JAMES
238

JAMES
242

JAMES
246

Tischleuchten
Table lamps | Lampade da tavolo | Lampes à poser | Lámparas de mesa

DALLERTA VIRINA EWALD MILLEY MAXY
26 28 33 42 52

SALVY OLGA DARINA
70 84 102

DARINA
102

MAXY
63

7



GORLEY GORLEY SAQUE
179 183 206

KARILION JAMES
217 237

JAMES JAMES JAMES
241 245 249

NORMY NORMY
250 250

DARINA RIHA RIHA
102 108 112

RIHA RIHA
118 121

BLACKY I BLACKY I
169 175t

TUBERIUS AIDA BLACKY
114 132 161

PINPAL PINPAL GINKO
254 254 256

GINKO CLASSY
256 258

CLASSY KISA KISA
258 260 260

ARRO ARRO
262 262

HAKU HAKU
252 252

NORMY NORMY NORMY
250 250 250

8



IRINA IRINA LEILA
264 264 266

LEILA ATOMA
266 268

ATOMA ANTIQUE ANTIQUE
268 270 270

ANTIQUE SOLANA
270 272

BERLETTA POLINA POLINA
272 274 274

POLINA QUIRIN
274 276

QUIRIN ILLUMI ILLUMI
276 278 278

9



Stehleuchten
Floor lamps | Piantane | Lampadaires | Lámparas de pie

MAXY RIHA RIHA RIHA TUBERIUS
63 108 108 111 115

RIHA RIHA AIDA UDO UDO
119 121 133 136 140

UDO BLACKY BLACKY BLACKY I
144 160 163 169

BLACKY I
175

GORLEY GORLEY NAXIS SAQUE
179 183 188 206

JAMES
237

JAMES JAMES JAMES
241 245 249

MILLEY NEWCASTLE MAXY MAXY MAXY
45 48 56 57 57

10



11



Ø575mm

Ø590mm

Ø400mm

Ø781mm

1264mm x 130mm

10
53

m
m

INVERTINA

48466-70 | incl. LED 70W 230V | 600-9217lm | 300-4747lm | 2700-6500K 

48466-70A | incl. LED 70W 230V | 600-9217lm | 300-4599lm | 2700-6500K  

aluminium brushed gold colors matt, aluminium brushed anthracite, plastic opal, acrylic, mirror 3D effect

aluminium brushed silver colored matt, plastic opal, acrylic, mirror 3D effect

48466-70 / 48466-70A

48466-70

48466-70A

12



13



70
0m

m

700mm x 67mm

70
0m

m

700mm x 67mm

JOCELYN

48544-60SH | incl. LED 60W 230V | 1400-5900lm | 1100-4200lm | 2700-6500K

48544-60QSH | incl. LED 60W 230V | 1400-6100lm | 1000-4100lm | 2700-6500K

metal white matt, acrylic opal, plastic chromed 3D effect

48544-60SH

48544-60QSH

48544-60SH 48544-60QSH

14



Google Assistant

APP
control
Easy Smartphone 
and Voice Control

compatible with 

Alexa

compatible with 

15



20
0m

m

600mm x 575mm

HERWIG

67163-56 | incl. LED 56W 230V | 688-6893lm | 485-4751lm | 2700-6000K

67163-56G | incl. LED 56W 230V | 695-6832lm | 411-4313lm | 2700-6000K

aluminium brushed, metal grey matt, acrylic opal, satined

metal gold colors matt, aluminium gold colors brushed, acrylic opal, satined 

67163-56 / 67163-56G 

67163-56G

67163-56

16



17



355mm x 70mm

59
0m

m

355mm x 50mm

39
5m

m

78
0m

m

355mm x 70mm

10
45

m
m

355mm x 70mm

LESINA
67847-12 | incl. LED 12W 230V | 1350lm | 550lm | 3000K

67847-24 | incl. LED 24W 230V | 2700lm | 1100lm | 3000K

67847-32 | incl. LED 32W 230V | 3400lm | 1300lm | 3000K

67847-48 | incl. LED 40W 230V | 4400lm | 1650lm | 3000K

metal chromed, metal black matt, aluminium gold colors brushed, plastic opal

67847-12

67847-32

67847-48

67847-24

67847-12 67847-24 67847-32 67847-48

18



19



180mm x 47mm

18
0m

m

350mm x 47mm

35
0m

m

490mm x 47mm

49
0m

m

HEDA
48465-18 | incl. LED 18W 230V | 2000lm | 1000lm | 3000K

48465-24 | incl. LED 24W 230V | 3100lm | 1500lm | 3000K

48465-40 | incl. LED 40W 230V | 5200lm | 2400lm | 3000K

metal gold colors

48465-18

48465-40

48465-24

48465-18 48465-24 48465-40

20



21



12
00

m
m

Ø460mm

1600mm x 340mm

13
00

m
m

12
00

m
m

1025mm x 325mm

12
00

m
m

164mm158mm165mm185mm
1100mm x 185mm

ATTILA
15215-3 | excl. 3x E14 max. 40W 230V

15215-4 | excl. 4x E14 max. 40W 230V

15215-8 | excl. 8x E14 max. 40W 230V

15215-12 | excl. 12x E14 max. 40W 230V

metal black matt, glass smoke colored

15215-12

15215-3

15215-12 15215-3 15215-8 15215-4

22



15215-8

15215-4

23



150mm x 120mm

35
0m

m
 

150mm x 120mm

12
0m

m
 

35
0m

m

350mm x 150mm

12
00

m
m

Ø170mm
1040mm x 170mm

15216-1 | excl. 1x G9 max. 10W 230V

15216-2 | excl. 2x G9 max. 10W 230V

15216-3 | excl. 3x G9 max. 10W 230V

15216-4 | excl. 4x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal black matt, glass smoke colored, clear blending

DALLERTA

15216-4

15216-1 15216-2 15216-3 15216-4

24



15216-3

15216-2

15216-1

25



29
5m

m

Ø230mm

12
00

m
m

Ø230mm

Ø170mm

930mm x 410mm

12
00

m
m

950mm x 280mm

Ø120mm

15216T | excl. 1x E27 max. 12W 230V

15216-6 | excl. 6x E27 max. 60W 230V

15216-7H | excl. 7x G9 max. 10W 230V

metal black matt, glass smoke colored, clear blending

DALLERTA

15216-6 15216-7H

15216T

15216T 15216-6 15216-7H

26



27



22
0m

m

Ø390mm

26
5m

m

Ø150mm

15
00

m
m

Ø150mm
930mm x 150mm

15
00

m
m

Ø150mm

Ø420mm

VIRINA
16047T | incl. LED 8W 230V | 900lm | 600lm | 3000K

16047D | excl. 10x G9 max. 7W 230V

16047-4H | incl. LED 32W 230V | 3600lm | 2400lm | 3000K

16047-3H | incl. LED 24W 230V | 2700lm | 2000lm | 3000K

16047H | incl. LED 16W 230V | 1900lm | 1400lm | 3000K

metal gold colors, K9 crystals clear

16047T 16047D 16047-4H 16047-3H

16047-4H

16047D

16047T

28



15
00

m
m

Ø280mm

16047H

16047H

16047-3H

29



12
00

m
m

Ø500mm

Ø250mm

12
00

m
m

950x250mm

12
00

m
m

Ø250mm

12
00

m
m

Ø400mm

JELLA
15743H | excl. 1x E14 max. 40W 230V

15743H1 | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15743-3H  | excl. 3x E14 max. 40W 230V

15743-3HR | excl. 3x E14 max. 40W 230V

metal black matt, glass smoke colored, opal

15743-3HR

15743-3H

15743-3H 15743-3HR 15743H 15743H1

30



15743H1

15743H

31



55
0m

m
 - 

22
00

m
m

Ø135mm

Ø375mm

55
0m

m
 - 

22
00

m
m

Ø135mm

55
0m

m
 - 

22
00

m
m

945mm x 135mm

55
0m

m
 - 

22
00

m
m

805mm x 295mm

EWALD
15217H | incl. LED 7W 230V | 867lm | 703lm | 3000K

15217-3 | incl. LED 20W 230V | 2360lm | 1483lm | 3000K

15217-4 | incl. LED 26W 230V | 3187lm | 1804lm | 3000K

15217-6 | incl. LED 40W 230V | 4650lm | 2176lm | 3000K

15217W | incl. LED 7W 230V | 779lm | 606lm | 3000K

15217T | incl. LED 6W 230V | 566lm | 428lm | 3000K

metal brass-coloured, glass opal

15217H 15217-3 15217-4 15217-6

15217-3

15217-6

55
0-

22
00

m
m

55
0-

22
00

m
m

15217H

55
0-

22
00

m
m

32



15217T

4
0

0
m

m

Ø135mm

32
5m

m

185mm x 135mm

15217W 15217T

15217-4

15217W

55
0-

22
00

m
m

33



15
00

m
m

930mm x 315mm

15
00

m
m

Ø180mm
Ø210mm

Ø150mm

Ø500mm

15
00

m
m

Ø180mm

LAMPIGNA
15740-5 | incl. LED 40W 230V | 4409lm | 2648lm | 3000K

15740-3 | incl. LED 27W 230V | 2925lm | 1749lm | 3000K

15740 | incl. LED 10W 230V | 1097lm | 696lm | 3000K

metal black matt, aluminium brass-coloured matt, glass opal, smoke colored

15740-5 15740-3 15740

15740-5

15740-3
15740

34



35



15
00

m
m

1000mm x 470mm

15
00

m
m

Ø550mm

15
00

m
m

Ø200mm Ø140mm Ø300mm

1270mm x 300mm

15719-6 | excl. 6x E27 max. 60W 230V

15719-3 | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

15719-4 | excl. 4x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal black matt, glass amber, glass smoke colored

VALLETTA

15719-6

15719-6 15719-3 15719-4

36



15719-3

15719-4

37



13
00

m
m

Ø550mm

12
00

m
m

Ø140mm Ø300mm Ø200mm

1150mm x 300mm

12
50

m
m

1250mm x 480mm

15469-3H | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

15469-4H | excl. 4x E27 max. 60W 230V

15469-8H | excl. 8x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal brass-coloured, glass

NORMY

15469-8H

15469-3H 15469-4H 15469-8H

38



15469-3H

15469-4H

39



800mm x 180mm

1
5

0
0

m
m

1
5

0
0

m
m

Ø450mm

SANDER
15748-3HR | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

15748-3H | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal black, glass amber, glass blue, glass red wine

15748-3H 15748-3HR

15748-3HR

15748-3H

40



41



12
00

m
m

1030mm x 315mm

21
5m

m

Ø180mm

47
0m

m

 Ø180mm

15560D | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15560T | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15560-8H | excl. 8x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal black matt, glass, brass ring

MILLEY

15560-8H 15560D 15560T

15560-8H

15560D

15560T

42



43



12
00

m
m

Ø180mm

21
5m

m

235mm x 180mm

12
00

m
m

1100mm x 180mm

12
00

m
m

Ø450mm

MILLEY
15560W | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15560H | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15560-4H | excl. 4x E27 max. 60W 230V

15560-3H | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

15560S | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal black matt, glass, brass ring

15560W 15560H 15560-4H 15560-3H

15560H

15560W

15560-4H

44



16
70

m
m Ø180mm

Ø430mm

15560S

15560S

15560-3H

45



17
0m

m

100mm x 145mm

15
00

m
m

1000mm x 100mm

260mm x 100mm

1
2

5
m

m

Ø500mm

26
0m

m

MILLEY
15560-5H | excl. 5x E27 max. 40W 230V

15560-1 | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

15560-2 | excl. 2x E27 max. 40W 230V

15560-3D | excl. 3x E27 max. 40W 230V

15560-4 | excl. 4x E27 max. 40W 230V

metal black matt, glass, brass ring

15560-5H 15560-1 15560-2 15560-3D

15560-5H

46



Ø100mm

650mm x 100mm

12
5m

m

15560-4

15560-4

15560-3D

15560-2

15560-1

47



12
00

m
m

Ø250mmØ200mm

950mm x 250mm

20
00

m
m

Ø200mm

Ø250mm

1600mm x 1050mm

NEWCASTLE

58227-3HB | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

58227-3B | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal black matt, glass smoke colored

58227-3HB 58227-3B

58227-3HB

58227-3B

48



49



12
00

m
m

Ø290mm

12
00

m
m

Ø240mm

12
00

m
m

Ø400mm

12
00

m
m

Ø240mm

Ø180mm

1050mm x 450mm

15548H | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

15548H1 | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15548H2 | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15548-8H | excl. 8x E27 max. 40W 230V

metal black matt, glass smoke colored

MAXY

15548H 15548H1 15548H2 15548-8H

15548H 15548H1 15548H2

15548-8H

50



51



15548-3D

54
0m

m

275mm x 180mm

25
5m

m

Ø180mm

Ø650mm

45
0m

m

Ø240mm

32
0m

m

Ø240mm

15548-6D | excl. 6x E27 max. 40W 230V 

15548T | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V 

15548T1 | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V 

15548D | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

15548-3D | excl. 3x E27 max. 40W 230V 

15548W | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V 

metal black matt, glass smoke colored

MAXY

15548-6D

15548T

15548-6D 15548T 15548T1 15548D

52



32
0m

m

250mm x 180mm

25
5m

m

Ø450mm

15548D

15548W

15548-3D 15548W

15548T1

53



12
00

m
m

1000mm x 180mm

12
00

m
m

Ø180mm

Ø290mm

Ø480mm

Ø240mm

MAXY

15548-4H | excl. 4x E27 max. 40W 230V

15548-3H | excl. 3x E27 max. 40W 230V

metal black matt, glass smoke colored

15548-4H 15548-3H

15548-4H

15548-3H

54



55



15
00

m
m

Ø390mm

12
00

m
m

860mm x 420mm

14
50

m
m

Ø650mm

16
50

m
m

Ø290mm

15548-6H | excl. 6x E27 max. 40W 230V

15548S | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

15548S1 | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15548S2 | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

metal black matt, glass smoke colored

MAXY

15548-6H 15548S

15548-6H 15548S 15548S1 15548S2

56



15548S1

15548S2

57



12
00

m
m

860mm x 420mm

12
00

m
m

Ø240mm

12
00

m
m

Ø290mm

15548-6HK | excl. 6x E27 max. 40W 230V

15548HK | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

15548H1K | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

metal gunmetal, glass clear, acrylic crystal clear

MAXY

15548-6HK 15548HK

15548H1K

15548-6HK 15548HK 15548H1K

58



59



12
00

m
m

990mm x 180mm

12
00

m
m

Ø180mm

Ø290mm

Ø490mm

Ø240mm

MAXY

15548-4HK | excl. 4x E27 max. 40W 230V

15548-3HK | excl. 3x E27 max. 40W 230V

metal gunmetal, glass clear, acrylic crystal clear

15548-4HK

15548-3HK

15548-4HK 15548-3HK

60



61



25
5m

m

Ø180mm

Ø650mm

25
5m

m

Ø450mm

32
0m

m

250mm x 180mm

32
0m

m

Ø240mm

15548-3DK | excl. 3x E27 max. 40W 230V 

15548-6DK | excl. 6x E27 max. 40W 230V 

15548WK | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V 

15548DK | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

15548TK | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

15548SK | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

metal gunmetal, glass clear, acrylic crystal clear

MAXY

15548WK 15548DK

15548-3DK 15548-6DK

15548-3DK 15548-6DK 15548WK 15548DK

62



15
00

m
m

Ø390mm

54
0m

m

275mm x 180mm

15548SK

15548TK

15548TK 15548SK

63



12
00

m
m

860mm x 420mm

12
00

m
m

1000mm x 180mm

12
00

m
m

Ø240mm

12
00

m
m

Ø290mm

15548HC | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15548H1C | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15548-4HC | excl. 4x E27 max. 40W 230V

15548-6HC | excl. 6x E27 max. 40W 230V

metal coffee colored, glass opal

MAXY

15548-4HC 15548-6HC 15548HC 155486H1C

15548-4HC

15548-6HC

64



15548H1C

15548HC

65



12
00

m
m

Ø230mm

12
00

m
m

Ø165mm

12
00

m
m

Ø330mm

12
00

m
m

1015mm x 330mm

ALADDIN
15538H | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

15538H1 | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

15538H2 | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

15538H3 | excl. 3x E27 max. 40W 230V

metal black matt, metal gold colors brushed, glass smoke colored, amber, clear

15538H 15538H1 15538H2 15538H3

15538H1 15538H2 15538H315538H

66



67



12
00

m
m

900mm x 110mm

BARCLEY

15787-4H | excl. 4x E14 max. 7W 230V 

metal brass-coloured, glass opal, clear

15787-4H

15787-4H

68



69



55
0m

m

245mm x 180mm

13
00

m
m

1250mm x 410mm

15
00

m
m

Ø210mm

Ø247mm

Ø
15

0m
m

Ø460mm

15786T | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15786-8H | excl. 8x E27 max. 60W 230V

15786-3H1 | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal black matt, glass amber, clear blending, metal brass-coloured matt

SALVY

15786T

15786-8H

15786-3H1

15786T 15786-8H 15786-3H1

70



71



12
00

m
m

Ø210mm

13
00

m
m

1000mm x 390mm

12
00

m
m

 Ø247mm

12
00

m
m

Ø150mm

15786-6H | excl. 6x E27 max. 60W 230V 

15786H | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V 

15786H1 | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V 

15786H2 | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15786W | excl. 1x  E27 max. 60W 230V 

15786-3H | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V 

metal black matt, glass amber, clear blending, metal brass-coloured matt

SALVY

15786-6H 15786H 15786H1 15786H2

15786-6H

15786H

15786H1

15786H2

72



12
00

m
m

910mm x 247mm

35
0m

m

240mm x 150mm

15786W 15786-3H

15786W

15786-3H

15786H2

73



12
00

m
m

Ø300mm

12
00

m
m

Ø330mm

12
00

m
m

Ø250mm

12
00

m
m

Ø200mm

15855 | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V 

15856 | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V 

15857 | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V  

15858 | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V 

15855-3 | excl. 3x E27 max. 40W 230V 

15855-5 | excl. 3x E27 max. 40W 230V

 | excl. 2x E27 ILLU max. 25W 230V

metal, glass, gold colors

VARUS

15858

15857

15856

15855

15858 15857 15856 15855

74



15
00

m
m

Ø200mm

Ø250mm

Ø330mm

Ø650mm

Ø
15

0m
m

12
00

m
m

Ø510mm

15855-3

15855-5

15855-3 15855-5

75



12
00

m
m

Ø250mm

Ø510mm

Ø
20

0m
m

Ø300mm

15
00

m
m Ø200mm

Ø250mm

Ø330mm

Ø650mm

Ø
15

0m
m

12
00

m
m

Ø250mm

12
00

m
m

Ø300mm

15851-5

15851-3

15851-5 15851-3 15852 15853

VARUS
15851-5 | excl. 3x E27 max. 40W 230V

 | excl. 2x E27 ILLU max. 25W 230V

15851-3 | excl. 3x E27 max. 40W 230V

15852 | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

15853 | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

metal, glass silver colors

76



15852

15853

77



80
0m

m

Ø515mm

Ø250mm

Ø300mm

Ø
20

0m
m90

0m
m

Ø500mm

Ø300mm

Ø200mm

Ø150mm

Ø
25

0m
m

44
0m

m

Ø465mm

18
00

m
m

Ø300mm

BALLA / JOEL

1581-5 1581-3 1581-3DR 1582

1581-5

1581-3

1581-5 | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

 | excl. 2x E27 ILLU max. 60W 230V

1581-3 | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

1581-3DR | excl. 2x E27 max. 60W 230V

 | excl. 1x E27 ILLU max. 60W 230V

1582 | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal nickel matt, glass opal, white

78



1581-3DR

1582

79



15
00

m
m

Ø250mm

Ø200mm

975mm x 475mm

12
00

m
m

1200mm x 250mm

12
00

m
m

Ø250mm

15
00

m
m

Ø430mm

JAMESSA
15788-4H | excl. 4x E27 max. 60W 230V

15788-6H | excl. 6x E27 max. 60W 230V

15788H | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15788-3H | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

15788-8H | excl. 8x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal brass-coloured matt, glass amber

15788-4H
15788-6H

15788-4H 15788-6H 15788H 15788-3H

80



15
00

m
m

Ø250mm
Ø200mm

1060mm x 460mm

15788-8H

15788-3H

15788H

15788-8H

81



12
00

m
m

900mm x 200mm

12
00

m
m

Ø470mm

12
00

m
m

Ø200mm

15462H | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15462H1 | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

15462H2 | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal brass-coloured, matt, glass clear

ADARA

15462H2 15462H1 15462H

15462H2
15462H1

15462H

82



83



40
0m

m

Ø180mm

19
0m

m

100mm x 200mm

12
00

m
m

Ø180mm

12
00

m
m

910mm x 160mm

15709-1 | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

15709T | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15709H | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15709-4H | excl. 4x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal black matt, glass satined, clear blending, metal brass-coloured

OLGA

15709-1 15709T 15709H 15709-4H

15709-4H

15709H

15709-1

15709T

84



85



12
00

m
m

Ø185mm

Ø230mm
Ø160mm

Ø130mm

800mm x 400mm

12
00

m
m

12
00

m
m

995mm x 240mm

12
00

m
m

Ø160mm

Ø240mm

Ø
185m

m

Ø380mm

MATT

15549-4SH

15549-4SH 15549-3SH 15549-6SH

15549-4SH | excl. 4x E27 max. 40W 230V

15549-3SH | excl. 3x E27 max. 40W 230V

15549-6SH | excl. 6x E27 max. 40W 230V

metal black matt, glass smoke colored

86



15549-3SH

15549-6SH

87



12
00

m
m

910mm x 200mm

12
00

m
m

970mm x 320mm

12
00

m
m

Ø300mm

12
00

m
m

Ø200mm

Ø180mm

Ø200mm

Ø390mm

15642 | incl. LED 8W 230V | 862lm | 456lm | 3000K

15642-3 | incl. LED 24W 230V | 2646lm | 1409lm | 3000K

15642-4 | incl. LED 32W 230V | 3599lm | 1876lm | 3000K

15642-6 | incl. LED 48W 230V | 5439lm | 2860lm | 3000K

metal black matt, glass smoke colored, clear blending

FIREFLY

15642-6 15642-4 15642 15642-3

15642-6

15642-4

88



15642-3

15642

89



15
00

m
m

Ø200mm

14
00

m
m

900mm x 200mm

GEEKY

15542 | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15542-3 | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal black matt, glass smoke colored

15542 15542-3

15542 15542-3

90



91



15
00

m
m

Ø
15

0m
m

Ø
20

0m
m

Ø
15

0m
m

990mm x 200mm

19
0m

m

210mm x 150mm

CRISTALLICA

15721-4 | incl. LED 40W 230V | 4841lm | 2611lm | 3000K

15721W | incl. LED 10W 230V | 1160lm | 830lm | 3000K

metal graphite matt, glass clear, K9 crystals clear

15721-4 15721W

15721-4

15721W

92



93



15
00

m
m

Ø150mm

Ø200mm

Ø
15

0m
m

800mm x 320mm

45
0m

m
 - 

20
00

m
m

Ø150mm

CRISTALLICA

15721-6 | incl. LED 60W 230V | 7106lm | 3565lm | 3000K

15721 | incl. LED 10W 230V | 1118lm | 802lm | 3000K

metal graphite matt, glass clear, K9 crystals clear

15721-6
15721

15721-6 15721

45
0-

20
00

m
m

94



95



15
00

m
m

Ø150mm

15
00

m
m

Ø150mm

Ø400mm

FOGSY

15634 15634-3

15634-4

15
00

m
m

1050mm x 150mm

Ø
15

0m
m

15634-4

15634-4 | incl. LED 32W 230V | 3700lm | 2100lm | 4000K 

15634 | incl. LED 6W 230V | 720lm | 500lm | 4000K 

15634-3 | incl. LED 24W 230V | 2800lm | 1600lm | 4000K  

metal black matt, glass smoke colored, acrylic clear

96



15634

15634-3

97



27
0m

m

103mm x 155mm

15
00

m
m

1020mm x 280mm

15
00

m
m

Ø123mm

15
00

m
m

Ø123mm

Ø103mm

Ø340mm

SCARFINA
15718-8 | excl. 8x E27 max. 60W 230V

15718W | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15718 | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15718-3 | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

15718-4 | excl.4x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal black matt, glass smoke colored

15718-8 15718W 15718 15718-3

15718-8

15718W

15718

98



15
00

m
m

920mm x 123mm

15718-4

15718-3

15718-4

99



12
00

m
m

Ø470mm

Ø190mm

15
00

m
m

Ø190mm

945mm x 390mm

DARINA

16046-3H | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

16046-6H | excl. 6x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal black matt, glass smoke colored

16046-3H

16046-6H

16046-3H 16046-6H

100



101



32
5m

m

Ø190mm

DARINA

16046TA / 16046TG / 16046TS

16046TA | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

16046TG | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

16046TS | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal black matt, glass amber/green/smoke, clear blending

16046TA 16046TG 16046TS

102



103



12
00

m
m

860mm x 360mm

Ø100mm

Ø120mm

Ø150mm

35
8m

m

Ø120mm

Ø100mm

860mm x 300mm

12
00

m
m

Ø100mm

Ø120mmØ
15

0m
m

588mm x 622mm

12
00

m
m

1200mm x 345mm

Ø120mm Ø100mm

Ø150mm

56133-6H | incl. 6x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 6x 350lm | 6x 130lm | 3000K

56133-9D | incl. 9x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 9x 350lm | 9x 130lm | 3000K

56133-9H | incl. 9x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 9x 350lm | 9x 130lm | 3000K

56133-13H | incl. 13x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 13x 350lm | 13x 130lm | 3000K

metal black matt, glass smoke colored

RIHA

56133-9H

56133-13H

56133-6H

56133-9D 56133-9H 56133-6H 56133-13H

56133-9D

104



105



250mm x 120mm

24
0m

m

Ø120mm

Ø100mm

56133-6D

56133-4D

RIHA

40
0m

m

Ø120mm

Ø100mm

235mm x 270mm

56133-4D

28
3m

m

Ø120mm

Ø100mm

208mm x 198mm

56133-3W56133-2W

34
9m

m

Ø100mmØ150mm

Ø120mm

590mm x 620mm

56133-6D

56133-3W

56133-2W | incl. 2x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 2x 350lm | 2x 130lm | 3000K

56133-3W | incl. 3x G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 3x 350lm | 3x 130lm | 3000K 

56133-4D | incl. 4x G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 4x 350lm | 4x 130lm | 3000K

56133-6D | incl. 6x G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 6x 350lm | 6x 130lm | 3000K 

metal black matt, glass smoke colored

56133-2W

106



107



48
0m

m

Ø120mm

Ø100mm

240mm x210mm

52
0m

m

Ø100mm

Ø120mm

280mm x 360mm

56133-4T | incl. 4x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 4x 350lm | 4x 130lm | 3000K

56133-4T1 | incl. 4x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 4x 350lm | 4x 130lm | 3000K

56133-6S | incl. 6x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 6x 350lm | 6x 130lm | 3000K

56133-9S | incl. 9x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 9x 350lm | 9x 130lm | 3000K

metal black matt, glass smoke colored

RIHA

56133-4T 56133-4T1

56133-4T

56133-4T1

16
20

m
m

Ø150mm

Ø120mm

Ø100mm

Ø425mm

56133-9S

15
50

m
m

Ø150mm

Ø120mm

Ø
1

0
0

m
m

Ø285mm

56133-6S

56133-9S

56133-6S

108



109



12
00

m
m

860mm x 360mm

Ø100mm

Ø120mm

Ø150mm

35
8m

m

Ø120mm

Ø100mm

860mm x 300mm

12
00

m
m

1200mm x 345mm

Ø120mm Ø100mm

Ø150mm

15
50

m
m

Ø150mm

Ø120mm

Ø
1

0
0

m
m

Ø285mm

56135-9D | incl. 9x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 9x 350lm | 9x 290lm | 3000K

56135-9H | incl. 9x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 9x 350lm | 9x 290lm | 3000K

56135-13H | incl. 13x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 13x 350lm | 13x 290lm | 3000K

56135-6S | incl. 6x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 6x 350lm | 6x 290lm | 3000K

metal black matt, metal brass matt, glass amber

RIHA

56135-9H

56135-13H

56135-9D

56135-9D 56135-9H 56135-13H 56135-6S

110



56135-6S

111



28
3m

m

Ø120mm

Ø100mm

208mm x 198mm

48
0m

m

Ø120mm

Ø100mm

240mm x210mm

RIHA

56135-3W | incl. 3x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 3x 350lm | 3x 290lm | 3000K

56135-4T | incl. 4x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 4x 350lm | 4x 290lm | 3000K

metal black matt, metal brass matt, glass amber

56135-3W

56135-4T

56135-3W 56135-4T

112



113



38
5m

m

Ø100mm

Ø
12

0m
m

460mm x 150mm

Ø410mm

Ø100mm
Ø120mm

20
0m

m

Ø620mm

Ø150mm
Ø100mm

Ø120mm

30
0m

m

12
00

m
m

Ø650mm
Ø150mm

Ø100mm

Ø
12

0m
m

TUBERIUS
56141-2D | incl. 2x LED G9 3,5W 230V | 2x 350lm | 2x 290lm | 3000K

56141-2T | incl. 2x LED G9 3,5W 230V | 2x 350lm | 2x 290lm | 3000K

56141-7D | incl. 7x LED G9 3,5W 230V | 7x 350lm | 7x 290lm | 3000K

56141-8H | incl. 8x LED G9 3,5W 230V | 8x 350lm | 8x 290lm | 3000K

56141-9S | incl. 9x LED G9 3,5W 230V | 9x 350lm | 9x 290lm | 3000K

metal black matt, glass amber, clear blending

56141-2T

56141-2D

56141-7D

56141-2D 56141-2T 56141-7D 56141-8H

114



12
20

m
m

Ø100mm

Ø120mm

Ø150mm

Ø330mm

56141-9S

56141-8H

56141-9S

115



12
00

m
m

860mm x 360mm

Ø100mm

Ø120mm

Ø150mm

35
8m

m

Ø120mm

Ø100mm

860mm x 300mm

40
0m

m

Ø120mm

Ø100mm

235mm x 270mm

12
00

m
m

1200mm x 345mm

Ø120mm Ø100mm

Ø150mm

56140-4D | incl. 4x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 4x 350lm | 4x 310lm | 3000K

56140-9D | incl. 9x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 9x 350lm | 9x 310lm | 3000K

56140-9H | incl. 9x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 9x 350lm | 9x 310lm | 3000K

56140-13H | incl. 13x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 13x 350lm | 13x 310lm | 3000K

metal nickel matt, glass opal

RIHA

56140-9D
56140-9H

56140-13H

56140-4D

56140-9D 56140-9H 56140-4D 56140-13H

116



117



28
3m

m

Ø120mm

Ø100mm

208mm x 198mm250mm x 120mm

24
0m

m

Ø120mm

Ø100mm

48
0m

m

Ø120mm

Ø100mm

240mm x210mm

15
50

m
m

Ø150mm

Ø120mm

Ø
1

0
0

m
m

Ø285mm

56140-2W | incl. 2x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 2x 350lm | 2x 310lm | 3000K

56140-3W | incl. 3x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 3x 350lm | 3x 310lm | 3000K

56140-4T | incl. 4x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 4x 350lm | 4x 310lm | 3000K

56140-6S | incl. 6x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 6x 350lm | 6x 310lm | 3000K

metal nickel matt, glass opal

RIHA

56140-2W

56140-3W

56140-4T

56140-2W 56140-3W 56140-4T 56140-6S

118



56140-6S

119



35
8m

m

Ø120mm

Ø100mm

860mm x 300mm

12
00

m
m

860mm x 360mm

Ø100mm

Ø120mm

Ø150mm

28
3m

m

Ø120mm

Ø100mm

208mm x 198mm

48
0m

m

Ø120mm

Ø100mm

240mm x210mm

56142-9H 56142-9D 56142-3W 56142-4T

56142-9H | incl. 9x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 9x 350lm | 9x 290lm | 3000K

56142-9D | incl. 9x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 9x 350lm | 9x 290lm | 3000K

56142-3W | incl. 3x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 3x 350lm | 3x 290lm | 3000K

56142-4T | incl. 4x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 4x 350lm | 4x 290lm | 3000K

56142-6S | incl. 6x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 6x 350lm | 6x 290lm | 3000K

metal grey matt, glass balls petrol/green/bronze colored

RIHA

56142-9H

56142-9D

120



15
50

m
m

Ø150mm

Ø120mm

Ø
1

0
0

m
m

Ø285mm

56142-6S

56142-4T

56142-6S

56142-3W

121



34
9m

m

Ø100mmØ150mm

Ø120mm

590mm x 620mm

12
00

m
m

Ø100mm

Ø120mmØ
15

0m
m

588mm x 622mm

56142-6D 56142-6H

RIHA

56142-6D | incl. 6x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 6x 350lm | 6x 290lm | 3000K

56142-6H | incl. 6x  G9 LED 3,5W 230V | 6x 350lm | 6x 290lm | 3000K

metal grey matt, glass balls petrol/green/bronze colored

56142-6H

56142-6D

122



123



37
0m

m

650mm x 110mm

12
00

m
m

1090mm x 240mm

Ø100mmØ120mm

29
0m

m

Ø610mm

12
00

m
m

910mm x 280mm

56011-8 | incl. LED 56W 230V | 624-6960lm | 345-4122lm | 2700-6000K

56011-5D | incl. LED 35W 230V | 568-4250lm | 486-2745lm | 2700-6000K

56011-8D | incl. LED 56W 230V | 644-7055lm | 460-4543lm | 2700-6000K

56011-6 | incl. LED 42W 230V | 800-4810lm | 654-3365lm | 2700-6000K

metal titanium color brushed, acrylic clear, aluminium chromed

UNTSY

56011-8

56011-5D

56011-8 56011-5D 56011-8D 56011-6

124



56011-8D

56011-6

125



12
00

m
m

Ø150mm  

12
00

m
m

Ø
15

0m
m

1180mm x 150mm

KURIUS

16043H | incl. LED 12W 230V | 1400lm | 1008lm | 3000/4500/6500K 

16043-5H | incl. LED 60W 230V | 6790lm | 3499lm | 3000/4500/6500K

metal black matt, acrylic clear

16043H

16043-5H

16043H 16043-5H

126



127



30
00

m
m

Ø760mm

Ø150mm

22
00

m
m

1150mm x 700mm

Ø150mm

AIDA

16042-9H | incl. LED 60W 230V | 6600lm | 3128lm | 3000-6500K 

16042-11H | incl. LED 70W 230V | 7700lm | 4424lm | 3000-6500K  

metal black matt, acrylic clear

16042-9H 16042-11H

16042-9H

16042-11H

128



129



21
5m

m

Ø150mm

205mm x 150mm

27
0m

m

Ø150mm

Ø580mm

30
0m

m

550mm x 650mm

Ø150mm

AIDA

16042W | incl. LED 7W 230V | 770lm | 570lm | 3000/4500/6500K

16042-5D | incl. LED 33W 230V | 3700lm | 1970lm | 3000/4500/6500K

16042-7D | incl. LED 40W 230V | 4570lm | 3071lm | 3000/4500/6500K

metal black matt, acrylic clear

16042W

16042-5D

16042-7D

16042W 16042-5D 16042-7D

130



131



40
0m

m

Ø150mm

12
00

m
m

Ø
15

0m
m

850mm x 150mm

12
00

m
m

Ø150mm   

16
00

m
m

Ø150mm

Ø250mm  

AIDA
16042-4H | incl. LED 23W 230V | 2900lm | 1562lm | 3000K/4500K/6500K 

16042T | incl. LED 6W 230V | 50-540lm | 23-374lm | 3000/4500/6500K

16042H | incl. LED 7W 230V | 770lm | 570lm | 3000/4500/6500K

16042S | incl. LED 24W 230V | 119-2560lm | 50-1700lm | 3000/4500/6500K

metal black matt, acrylic clear

16042-4H 16042T 16042H 16042S

16042T

16042-4H

132132



16042H

16042S

133



Ø570mm

15
00

m
m

15
00

m
m

1180 x 150mm

AIDA
16042-5HC | incl. LED 33W 230V | 3725lm | 2704lm | 3000/4500/6500K

16042-5H1C | incl. LED 33W 230V | 3564lm | 2701lm | 3000/4500/6500K

metal chromed, acrylic clear

16042-5HC 16042-5H1C

16042-5HC

16042-5H1C

134



135



28
0m

m

Ø100mm

Ø60mm

Ø550mm

12
00

m
m

Ø100mm

Ø60mm

Ø550mm

15
50

m
m

Ø100mm

Ø60mm

Ø550mm

15633DS | excl. 3x E14 max. 25W 230V

15633HS | excl. 6x E14 max. 25W 230V

15633SS | excl. 6x E14 max. 25W 230V

metal black matt, glass balls smoke colored

UDO

15633DS

15633HS

15633SS

15633DS 15633HS 15633SS

136



137



12
00

m
m

1030mm x 470mm

Ø100mmØ60mm

UDO

15633H1S | excl. 6x E14 max. 25W 230V 

metal black matt, glass balls smoke colored

15633H1S

15633H1S

138



139



28
0m

m

Ø100mm

Ø60mm

Ø550mm

12
00

m
m

Ø100mm

Ø60mm

Ø550mm

15
50

m
m

Ø100mm

Ø60mm

Ø550mm

15633DA | excl. 3x E14 max. 25W 230V

15633HA | excl. 6x E14 max. 25W 230V

15633SA | excl. 6x E14 max. 25W 230V

metal black matt, metal gold colors, glass balls amber

UDO

15633DA

15633HA

15633SA

15633DA 15633HA 15633SA

140



141



12
00

m
m

1030mm x 470mm

Ø100mmØ60mm

UDO

15633H1A | excl. 6x E14 max. 25W 230V 

metal black matt, metal gold colors, glass balls amber

15633H1A

15633H1A

142



143



28
0m

m

Ø100mm

Ø60mm

Ø550mm

12
00

m
m

Ø100mm

Ø60mm

Ø550mm

15
50

m
m

Ø100mm

Ø60mm

Ø550mm

15633DO | excl. 3x E14 max. 25W 230V

15633HO | excl. 6x E14 max. 25W 230V

15633SO | excl. 6x E14 max. 25W 230V

metal nickel matt, glass balls opal

UDO

15633DO

15633HO

15633SO

15633DO 15633HO 15633SO

144



145



12
00

m
m

1030mm x 470mm

Ø100mmØ60mm

UDO

15633H1O | excl. 6x E14 max. 25W 230V 

metal nickel matt, glass balls opal

15633H1O

15633H1O

146



147



90
0m

m

Ø450mm

56144-9H | excl. 9x G9 max. 10W 230V

56144-9HN | excl. 9x G9 max. 10W 230V

56144-9HS | excl. 9x G9 max. 10W 230V

metal black matt, glass balls / metal nickel matt, glass balls satined / 

metal black matt, glass balls smoke colored

BALLGI

56144-9H 56144-9HN 56144-9HS

56144-9H / 56144-9HN / 56144-9HS

148



149



43
0m

m

Ø560mm

Ø120mm

12
00

m
m

Ø560mm

Ø120mm

GRAPPY

56143-13D | excl. 13x G9 max. 5W 230V

56143-13 | excl. 13x G9 max. 5W 230V

metal black matt, glass balls smoke colored

56143-13D
56143-13

56143-13D 56143-13

150



151



43
0m

m

Ø560mm

Ø120mm

12
00

m
m

Ø560mm

Ø120mm

GRAPPY

56143-13ND | excl. 13x G9 max. 5W 230V

56143-13N | excl. 13x G9 max. 5W 230V

metal nickel matt, glass balls opal

56143-13ND 56143-13N

56143-13ND
56143-13N

152



153



43
0m

m

Ø560mm

Ø120mm

12
00

m
m

Ø560mm

Ø120mm

56143-13GD
56143-13G

GRAPPY

56143-13GD | excl. 13x G9 max. 5W 230V

56143-13G | excl. 13x G9 max. 5W 230V

metal gold colors matt, glass balls opal

56143-13GD 56143-13G

154



155



11
70

m
m

Ø200mm

Ø120mm

910mm x 200mm

HALLIE
15167-6 | excl. 3x E27 max. 9W 230V

                 | excl. 3x G9 max. 5W 230V

15168-6 | excl. 3x E27 max. 9W 230V

                 | excl. 3x G9 max. 5W 230V

metal black matt, glass smoke colored, amber, clear blending  /

metal black matt, glass opal 

15167-6 / 15168-6

15167-6

15168-6

156



157



12
00

m
m

800mm x 340mm

BLACKY

15345-6L | incl. LED 21W 230V | 989lm | 635lm | 3000K

 | excl. 6x E14 max. 40W 230V     

metal black matt, glass smoke colored, acrylic opal

15345-6L

15345-6L

158



159



12
00

m
m

158mm 165mm 164mm 185mm

1100mm x 185mm

12
00

m
m

Ø158mm
Ø185mm Ø165mm

800mm x 340mm

45
0m

m

Ø185mm

16
00

m
m

Ø300mm

15345-6 | excl. 6x E14 max. 40W 230V

15345-4 | excl. 4x E14 max. 40W 230V

15345T | excl. 1x E14 max. 40W 230V

15345S | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal black, glass smoke colored

BLACKY

15345-6 15345-4 15345T 15345S

15345-4

15345-6

160



15345S

15345T

161



12
00

m
m

Ø460mm

15
00

m
m

Ø500mm

36
0m

m

Ø460mm

17
50

m
m

Ø165mm

Ø185mm

Ø158mm

800mm x 600mm

15345-5 | excl. 5x E14 max. 40W 230V

15345-3 | excl. 3x E14 max. 40W 230V

15345-3D | excl. 3x E14 max. 40W 230V

15345-3S | excl. 3x E14 max. 40W 230V

metal black, glass smoke colored

BLACKY

15345-5 15345-3 15345-3D 15345-3S

15345-5 15345-3

162



15345-3S

15345-3D

163



45
5m

m

Ø630mm

12
00

m
m

1025mm x 340mm

12
00

m
m

Ø300mm

12
00

m
m

Ø220mm

15345-8 | excl. 8x E14 max. 40W 230V

15345-6D | excl. 6x E14 max. 40W 230V

15345H1 | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15345H2 | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal black, glass smoke colored

BLACKY

15345-8 15345-6D 15345H1 15345H2

15345-8

164



15345-6D

15345H2

15345H1

165



45
5m

m

Ø630mm

12
00

m
m

1025mm x 340mm

12
00

m
m

Ø300mm

12
00

m
m

Ø220mm

15345-8MM | excl. 8x E14 max. 40W 230V

15345-6DMM | excl. 6x E14 max. 40W 230V

15345H1MM | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15345H2MM | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal brass-coloured matt, glass smoke colored

BLACKY I

15345-8MM 15345-6DMM 15345H1MM 15345H2MM

15345-8MM

166



15345-6DMM

15345H2MM

15345H1MM

167



12
00

m
m

158mm 165mm 164mm 185mm

1100mm x 185mm

45
0m

m

Ø185mm

16
00

m
m

Ø300mm

15345-4MM | excl. 4x E14 max. 40W 230V

15345TMM | excl. 1x E14 max. 40W 230V

15345SMM | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal brass-coloured matt, glass smoke colored

BLACKY I

15345-4MM

15345-4MM 15345TMM 15345SMM

168



15345SMM

15345TMM

169



36
0m

m

Ø460mm

BLACKY I

15345-3MM | excl. 3x E14 max. 40W 230V

15345-3DMM | excl. 3x E14 max. 40W 230V

metal brass-coloured matt, glass smoke colored

15345-3DMM

15345-3DMM

15345-3MM

12
00

m
m

Ø460mm

15345-3MM

170



171



12
00

m
m

158mm 165mm 164mm 185mm

1100mm x 185mm

12
00

m
m

1025mm x 340mm

12
00

m
m

Ø158mm
Ø185mm Ø165mm

800mm x 340mm

15345-4A | excl. 4x E14 max. 40W 230V

15345-6A | excl. 6x E14 max. 40W 230V

15345-8A | excl. 8x E14 max. 40W 230V

metal black matt, brass matt, glass smoke colored, amber

BLACKY

15345-4A

15345-4A 15345-8A 15345-6A

172



15345-8A

15345-6A

173



12
00

m
m

Ø300mm

12
00

m
m

Ø460mm

12
00

m
m

Ø220mm

36
0m

m

Ø460mm

15345-3NO
15345H2NO

15345H1NO

15345-3NO 15345H1NO 15345H2NO 15345-3DNO

15345-3NO | excl. 3x E14 max. 40W 230V 

15345H1NO | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V 

15345H2NO | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V 

15345-3DNO | excl. 3x E14 max. 40W 230V

15345SNO | excl. 1x  E27 max. 60W 230V 

15345TNO | excl. 1x E14 max. 40W 230V 

metal nickel matt, glass opal

BLACKY I
174



45
0m

m

Ø185mm

16
00

m
m

Ø300mm

15345-3DNO

15345TNO

15345SNO

15345SNO 15345TNO

175



12
00

m
m

158mm 165mm 164mm 185mm

1100mm x 185mm

15
00

m
m

Ø500mm

12
00

m
m

Ø158mm
Ø185mm Ø165mm

800mm x 340mm

12
00

m
m

1025mm x 340mm

15345-5NO
15345-4NO

15345-5NO | excl. 5x E14 max. 40W 230V

15345-4NO | excl. 4x E14 max. 40W 230V

15345-6NO | excl. 6x E14 max. 40W 230V

15345-8NO | excl. 8x E14 max. 40W 230V

metal nickel matt, glass opal

BLACKY I

15345-5NO 15345-4NO 15345-6NO 15345-8NO

176



15345-8NO

15345-6NO

177



15
00

m
m

Ø400mm

14
00

m
m

Ø200mm

800mm x 200mm

37
5m

m

Ø150mm

15
20

m
m

Ø380mm

15698-3H | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

15698H | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15698T | excl. 1x E14 max. 40W 230V

15698S | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal black matt, glass rods smoke colored

GORLEY

15698H

15698-3H

15698-3H 15698H 15698T 15698S

178



15698S

15698T

179



14
00

m
m

Ø200mm

Ø470mm

14
00

m
m

1100mm x 200mm

GORLEY

15698-3HR | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

15698-4H | excl. 4x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal black matt, glass rods smoke colored

15698-3HR 15698-4H

15698-3HR

15698-4H

180



181



15
00

m
m

Ø400mm

14
00

m
m

Ø200mm

800mm x 200mm

37
5m

m

Ø150mm

15
20

m
m

Ø380mm

15698-3HM | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

15698HM | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

15698TM | excl. 1x E14 max. 40W 230V

15698SM | excl. 1x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal gold colors matt, glass rods opal

GORLEY

15698HM

15698-3HM

15698-3HM 15698HM 15698TM 15698SM

182



15698SM

15698TM

183



14
00

m
m

Ø200mm

Ø470mm

14
00

m
m

1100mm x 200mm

GORLEY

15698-3HRM | excl. 3x E27 max. 60W 230V

15698-4HM | excl. 4x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal gold colors matt, glass rods opal

15698-3HRM 15698-4HM

15698-3HRM

15698-4HM

184



185



23
0m

m

Ø320mm

Ø500mm

25
0m

m

15698D | excl. 5x E14 max. 40W 230V

15698D1 | excl. 5x E27 max. 60W 230V

15698DM | excl. 5x E14 max. 40W 230V

15698D1M | excl. 5x E27 max. 60W 230V

metal black matt, glass rods smoke colored  / 

metal gold colors matt, glass rods opal

GORLEY

15698D1

15698D

15698D1M

15698DM

15698D /15698DM 15698D1 / 15698D1M

186



187



16
00

m
m

Ø400mm 

33
0m

m

Ø400mm

12
00

m
m

Ø400mm

15695S | excl. 3x E27 max. 40W 230V

15695D | excl. 3x E27 max. 40W 230V

15695H | excl. 3x E27 max. 40W 230V

metal black matt, glass crystals smoke colored, clear

NAXIS

15695S 15695D 15695H

15695S

15695D

15695H

188



189



12
00

m
m

Ø612mm

DANNA

64132-8 | excl. 8x G9 max. 8W 230V

64133-8 | excl. 8x G9 max. 8W 230V

metal gold colors matt, glass crystals amber / 

metal chromed, glass crystals smoke colored, clear

64132-8 / 64133-8

64133-864132-8

190



191



12
00

m
m

Ø300mm

12
00

m
m

Ø500mm

12
00

m
m

Ø500mm

Ø300mm

630mm x 500mm

MUCKY

67162-30

67162-30

67162-50

67162-50 67162-80

67162-80

67162-30 | incl. LED 30W 230V | 460-3350lm | 383-1920lm | 2700-6000K

67162-50 | incl. LED 50W 230V | 678-5635lm | 521-2995lm | 2700-6000K

67162-80 | incl. LED 80W 230V | 850-9280lm | 563-4405lm | 2700-6000K

metal chromed, K5 crystals clear, chrome ring

192



193



12
00

m
m

Ø780mm

MUCKY

67162-110CCT  | incl. LED 110W 230V | 12650lm | 5620lm | 2700-6000K 

metal chromed, K5 crystals clear, chrome ring

67162-110CCT

67162-110CCT

194



195



500mm x 173mm

50
0m

m

890mm x 310mm

12
00

m
m

MUCKY

67162-50D

67162-50D

67162-58

67162-58

67162-50D | incl. LED 50W 230V | 672-5520lm | 633-3965lm | 2700-6000K 

67162-58 | incl. LED 58W 230V | 648-6787lm | 497-3566lm | 2700-6000K 

metal chromed, K5 crystals clear, chrome ring

196



197



Ø400mm

11
5m

m

15
5m

m

Ø500mm

15
5m

m

Ø600mm

68157-38 | incl. LED 38W 230V | 633-5033lm | 358-2818lm | 2700-6000K

68157-48 | incl. LED 48W 230V | 680-5962lm | 380-3400lm | 2700-6000K

68157-58 | incl. LED 58W 230V | 700-7034lm | 400-3805lm | 2700-6000K

metal chromed, K5 crystals clear, acrylic crystal clear

KLARA

68157-38

68157-58

68157-48

68157-38 68157-48 68157-58

198



199



12
00

m
m

Ø395mm

12
00

m
m

Ø595mm

12
00

m
m

Ø795mm

KLUNKA
67176-38 | incl. LED 38W 230V | 538-4596lm | 384-3016lm | 2700-6000K

67176-58 | incl. LED 58W 230V | 692-7380lm | 434-4798lm | 2700-6000K

67176-78 | incl. LED 78W 230V | 980-9447lm | 637-6333lm | 2700-6000K

metal chromed, K5 crystals clear, glass crystals clear

67176-38 67176-58 67176-78

67176-38 67176-58 67176-78

200



201



280mm x 170mm

24
5m

m

12
00

m
m

990mm x 360mm

26
0m

m

Ø380mm

26
5m

m

Ø585mm

KLUNKA

67176-70

67176-70 | incl. LED 70W 230V | 924-8267lm | 586-5785lm | 2700-6000K

67176-38D | incl. LED 38W 230V | 583-4596lm | 384-3016lm | 2700-6000K

67176-58D | incl. LED 58W 230V | 692-7380lm | 434-4798lm | 2700-6000K

67176-12W | incl. LED 12W 230V | 150-1468 | 95-895lm | 2700/4000/6000K

metal chromed, K5 crystals clear, glass crystals clear

67176-70 67176-12W 67176-38D 67176-58D

202



67176-12W

67176-58D

67176-38D

203



12
00

m
m

Ø620mm

12
00

m
m

Ø720mm

AKKO

64207-12 | excl. 12x G9 max. 7W 230V

64207-18 | excl. 18x G9 max. 7W 230V

metal chromed, glass rods clear

64207-12 64207-18

64207-12 64207-18

204



205



60
0m

m

250mm x 335mm

35
0m

m

130mm x 240mm

15
00

m
m

300mm x 470mm

68294T | incl. LED 16W 230V | 1600lm | 300lm | 4000K

68294W | incl. LED 9W 230V | 1020lm | 500lm | 4000K

68294S | incl. LED 40W 230V | 650-4900lm | 300-2100lm | 2700-6500K

metal nickel matt, plastic clear, aluminium nickel matt

SAQUE

68294T

68294W

68294S

68294T 68294W 68294S

206



207



18
0m

m

800mm x 300mm

12
00

m
m

1010mm x 290mm

SAQUE

68294D

68294H

68294D 68294H

68294D | incl. LED 23W 230V | 250-3200lm | 130-1300lm | 2700-6500K

68294H | incl. LED 32W 230V | 500-4200lm | 220-1800lm | 2700-6500K

metal nickel matt, plastic clear, aluminium nickel matt

208



209



12
00

m
m

Ø600mm

Ø400mm

Ø600mm

12
00

m
m

Ø600mm

Ø400mm

Ø200mm
Ø600mm

GROUNI

67314-60H | incl. LED 60W 230V | 590-6490lm | 436-3387lm | 2700-6000K 

67314-70H | incl. LED 70W 230V | 943-8920lm | 450-3510lm | 2700-6000K 

metal titanium color brushed, aluminium titanium color brushed, 
plastic crystals clear, acrylic opal

67314-60H 67314-70H

67314-60H 67314-70H

210



211



Ø300mm

50
0m

m

802mm x 215mm

Ø500mmØ400mmØ300mm

40
0m

m

640mm x 150mm

68
4m

m

850mm x 150mm

Ø280mm

Ø300mm
Ø400mm

90
7m

m

1143mm x 215mm

Ø300mm

Ø400mm

Ø400mm
Ø600mm

GROUNI
67314-50 | incl. LED 50W 230V | 648-5325lm | 442-2600lm | 2700-6000K 

67314-75 | incl. LED 75W 230V | 840-8720lm | 480-3820lm | 2700-6000K 

67314-90 | incl. LED 90W 230V | 1322-10647lm | 627-4225lm | 2700-6000K 

67314-120 | incl. LED 120W 230V | 1265-12580lm | 545-4900lm | 2700-6000K

metal titanium color brushed, aluminium titanium color brushed, plastic crystals clear, acrylic opal

67314-50 67314-75 67314-90 67314-120

67314-90

67314-120

212



67314-50

67314-75

213



Ø400mm60
0m

m

620mm x 170mm

Ø600mmØ400mm

40
0m

m

420mm x 100mm

12
00

m
m

Ø400mm

12
00

m
m

Ø600mm

Ø400mm

Ø600mm

67196-36 | incl. LED 36W 230V | 460-4274lm | 240-2000lm | 2700-6000K

67196-78 | incl. LED 78W 230V | 1025-9162lm | 430-4143lm | 2700-6000K

67196-36H | incl. LED 36W 230V | 460-4274lm | 240-2000lm | 2700-6000K

67196-78H | incl. LED 78W 230V | 1025-9162lm | 430-4143lm | 2700-6000K

metal gold colors, aluminium gold colors brushed, K5 crystals clear, acrylic clear

BLONDIE

67196-36 67196-78 67196-36H 67196-78H

67196-78

67196-36

214



67196-36H

67196-78H

215



13
00

m
m

Ø550mm

13
00

m
m

Ø370mm

Ø550mm

13
00

m
m

Ø370mm 255mm x 100mm

24
0m

m

KARILION
67318H2 | incl. LED 50W 230V | 5700lm | 1300lm | 4000K

67318H1 | incl. LED 36W 230V | 4100lm | 920lm | 4000K

67318H | incl. LED 24W 230V | 2750lm | 840lm | 4000K

67318W | incl. LED 8W 230V | 900lm | 180lm | 4000K

67318T | incl. LED 8W 230V | 720lm | 150lm | 4000K

metal chromed, acrylic crystal smoke colored, clear

67318H2

67318H1

67318H2 67318H1 67318H 67318W

216



27
0m

m

240mm x130mm

67318H

67318W

67318T

67318T

217



Ø300mmØ550mm

24
0m

m

Ø600mm

21
5m

m

Ø370mm

55
0m

m

800mm x 240mm

Ø370mm

42
0m

m

Ø600mm

67318D | incl. LED 24W 230V | 2750lm | 840lm | 4000K

67318D1 | incl. LED 40W 230V | 4500lm | 1020lm | 4000K

67318D2 | incl. LED 50W 230V | 5700lm | 1300lm | 4000K

67318D3 | incl. LED 40W 230V | 4500lm | 960lm | 4000K

metal chromed, acrylic crystal smoke colored, clear

KARILION

67318D 67318D1 67318D2 67318D3

67318D

67318D2

67318D1

67318D3

218



219



12
00

m
m

1160mm x 186mm

15643

SOLA

15643 | incl. LED 70W 230V | 600-8941lm | 300-5492lm | 2700-6500K 

metal black matt, aluminium anthracite brushed, acrylic opal

15643

220



221



80
0-

15
00

m
m

Ø475mm

15
00

m
m

Ø250mm

950mm x 250mm

LAMPONE

15635S | incl. LED 18W 230V | 2200lm | 980lm | 4000K 

15635S-3 | incl. LED 24W 230V | 2900lm | 1100lm | 4000K   

metal black matt, acrylic opal

15635S

15635S-3

15635S 15635S-3

80
0-

15
00

m
m

222



223



15
00

m
m

Ø250mm

950mm x 250mm

80
0-

15
00

m
m

Ø475mm

LAMPONE

15635W 15635W-3

15635W

15635W-3

80
0-

15
00

m
m

15635W | incl. LED 18W 230V | 2200lm | 980lm | 4000K 

15635W-3 | incl. LED 24W 230V | 2900lm | 1100lm | 4000K   

metal white matt, acrylic opal

224



225



50
0m

m
 - 

18
00

m
m

Ø100mm

50
0m

m
 - 

18
00

m
m

805mm x 100mm

Ø100mm

MARTHY

15209 15209-4

15209

15209-4

15209 | incl. LED 6W 230V | 700lm | 300lm | 3000K

15209-4 | incl. LED 24W 230V | 2900lm | 1000lm | 3000K

metal grey matt, aluminium grey matt, acrylic opal, chrome ring

50
0-

18
00

m
m

50
0-

18
00

m
m

226



227



70
0m

m
 - 

18
00

m
m

Ø500mm

70
0m

m
 - 

18
00

m
m

Ø304mm

975mm x 304mm

FERRA

67316 | incl. LED 40W 230V | 4900lm | 1000lm | 3000K

67316-3 | incl. LED 36W 230V | 4500lm | 1000lm | 3000K

metal grey matt, aluminium titanium color brushed, silicone opal

67316-367316

67316 67316-3

70
0-

18
00

m
m

70
0-

18
00

m
m

228



229



400mm x 85mm

40
0m

m

500mm x 85mm

50
0m

m

SHARPER

48375-36 | incl. LED 36W 230V | 4105lm | 2600lm | 2700/4000/6000K

48375-45 | incl. LED 45W 230V | 5133lm | 2800lm | 2700/4000/6000K

metal white matt, acrylic crystal clear, acrylic opal, metal nickel matt

48375-36

48375-45

48375-36 48375-45

230



231



50
m

m

Ø300mm

50
m

m

Ø400mm

50
m

m

Ø500mm

41588D 41588D1 41588D2

BELISSA
41588D | incl. LED 30W 230V | 3600lm | 1200lm | 3000K

41588D1 | incl. LED 39W 230V | 4500lm | 1600lm | 3000K

41588D2 | incl. LED 58W 230V | 6600lm | 2600lm | 3000K

metal black matt, plastic opal, aluminium black matt

41588D2

41588D

41588D1

232



233



260mm x145mm

Ø60mm

10
5m

m

14
3m

m

70mm x 145mm

Ø60mm

390mm x 145mm

Ø60mm

530mm x 145mm

Ø60mm

10
5m

m

57918-4

57918-3

57918-2

57918-1 | excl. 1x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57918-2 | excl. 2x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57918-3 | excl. 3x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57918-4 | excl. 4x GU10 max. 25W 230V

metal grey matt, aluminium grey matt

JAMES

57918-1

57918-1 57918-2 57918-3 57918-4

234



235



12
00

m
m

610mm x 60mm

Ø60mm

12
00

m
m

Ø60mm

Ø210mm 

12
00

m
m

Ø60mm

Ø100mm

35
0m

m

Ø60mm

165mm x 120mm

JAMES

57918-3H 57918-4H 57918H 57918T

57918-3H | excl. 3x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57918-4H | excl. 4x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57918H | excl. 1x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57918T | excl. 1x GU10 max. 5W 230V

57918S | excl. 2x GU10 max. 5W 230V

metal grey matt, aluminium grey matt

57918-3H

57918-4H

236



15
80

m
m

Ø60mm

270 x 220mm

57918S

57918S

57918H

57918T

237



260mm x145mm

Ø60mm

10
5m

m

14
3m

m

70mm x 145mm

Ø60mm

390mm x 145mm

Ø60mm

530mm x 145mm

Ø60mm

10
5m

m

57919-4

57919-3

57919-2

57919-1 | excl. 1x GU10max. 25W 230V

57919-2 | excl. 2x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57919-3 | excl. 3x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57919-4 | excl. 4x GU10 max. 25W 230V

metal bronze colored matt, aluminium bronze colored matt

JAMES

57919-1

57919-1 57919-2 57919-3 57919-4

238



239



12
00

m
m

610mm x 60mm

Ø60mm

12
00

m
m

Ø60mm

Ø210mm 

12
00

m
m

Ø60mm

Ø100mm

35
0m

m

Ø60mm

165mm x 120mm

JAMES

57919-3H 57919-4H 57919H 57919T

57919-3H | excl. 3x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57919-4H | excl. 4x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57919H | excl. 1x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57919T | excl. 1x GU10 max. 5W 230V

57919S | excl. 2x GU10 max. 5W 230V

metal bronze colored matt, aluminium bronze colored matt

57919-3H

57919-4H

240



15
80

m
m

Ø60mm

270 x 220mm

57919S

57919S

57919H

57919T

241



260mm x145mm

Ø60mm

10
5m

m

14
3m

m

70mm x 145mm

Ø60mm

390mm x 145mm

Ø60mm

530mm x 145mm

Ø60mm

10
5m

m

57918-4W

57918-3W

57918-2W

57918-1W | excl. 1x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57918-2W | excl. 2x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57918-3W | excl. 3x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57918-4W | excl. 4x GU10 max. 25W 230V

metal white matt, aluminium white matt

JAMES

57918-1W

57918-1W 57918-2W 57918-3W 57918-4W

242



243



12
00

m
m

610mm x 60mm

Ø60mm

12
00

m
m

Ø60mm

Ø210mm 

12
00

m
m

Ø60mm

Ø100mm

35
0m

m

Ø60mm

165mm x 120mm

JAMES

57918-3HW 57918-4HW 57918HW 57918TW

57918-3HW | excl. 3x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57918-4HW | excl. 4x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57918HW | excl. 1x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57918TW | excl. 1x GU10 max. 5W 230V

57918SW | excl. 2x GU10 max. 5W 230V

metal white matt, aluminium white matt

57918-3HW

57918-4HW

244



15
80

m
m

Ø60mm

270 x 220mm

57918SW

57918SW

57918HW

57918TW

245



260mm x145mm

Ø60mm

10
5m

m

14
3m

m

70mm x 145mm

Ø60mm

390mm x 145mm

Ø60mm

530mm x 145mm

Ø60mm

10
5m

m

57918-4B

57918-3B

57918-2B

57918-1B | excl. 1x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57918-2B | excl. 2x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57918-3B | excl. 3x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57918-4B | excl. 4x GU10 max. 25W 230V

metal black matt, aluminium black matt

JAMES

57918-1B

57918-1B 57918-2B 57918-3B 57918-4B

246



247



12
00

m
m

610mm x 60mm

Ø60mm

12
00

m
m

Ø60mm

Ø210mm 

12
00

m
m

Ø60mm

Ø100mm

35
0m

m

Ø60mm

165mm x 120mm

JAMES

57918-3HB 57918-4HB 57918HB 57918TB

57918-3HB | excl. 3x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57918-4HB | excl. 4x GU10max. 25W 230V

57918HB | excl. 1x GU10 max. 25W 230V

57918TB | excl. 1x GU10 max. 5W 230V

57918SB | excl. 2x GU10 max. 5W 230V

metal black matt, aluminium black matt

57918-3HB

57918-4HB

248



15
80

m
m

Ø60mm

270 x 220mm

57918SB

57918SB

57918HB

57918TB

249



15469TP / 15469TG 

24
0m

m

Ø140mm

NORMY

15469TA / 15469TO / 15469TS

15469TA 15469TO 15469TS

15469TP 15469TG

15469TP | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

15469TG | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

15469TA | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

15469TO | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

15469TS | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

 metal black matt, glass lilac / metal black matt, glass green / 

metal black matt, glass amber / metal black matt, glass opal /

metal black matt, glass smoke colored

250



251



40
0m

m

Ø180mm

HAKU

21954M 21954C

21954M / 21954C

21954M | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

21954C | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

metal brass-coloured, metal brass-coloured matt, glass opal / 

metal nickel matt, metal chromed, glass opal,

252



253



49
5m

m

Ø200mm

21031M 21031N

21031M / 21031N

PINPAL

21031M | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

21031N | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

metal brass-coloured, glass amber /

metal chromed, glass silver colored

254



255



38
0m

m

Ø250mm

GINKO

24141C | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

24141M | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

metal chromed, glass clear, textile white, plastic white /

metal brass-coloured, glass clear, textile black, plastic gold colors

24141M24141C

24141C / 24141M

256



257



52
0m

m

Ø300mm

CLASSY

24142S | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

24142W | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

metal brass-coloured, glass amber, clear blending /

metal chromed, glass silver colored

24142S 24142W

24142S / 24142W

258



259



54
0m

m

Ø350mm

24147B 24147W

KISA
24147B | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

24147W | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

metal brass-coloured matt, textile black /

metal nickel matt, textile white

24147B / 24147W

260



261



66
0m

m

Ø350mm

ARRO
24146B | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

24146W | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

metal brass-coloured matt, textile black, K5 crystals clear /

metal nickel matt, textile white, K5 crystals clear

24146B 24146W

24146B / 24146W

262



263



59
0m

m

Ø330mm

IRINA
24145B | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

24145W | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

ceramics black, acrylic transparent, metal chromed, textile black /

ceramics white, acrylic transparent, metal chromed, textile white

24145B 24145W

24145B / 24145W

264



265



66
0m

m

Ø380mm

LEILA

24143S | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

24143W | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

metal old brass, glass clear, gold colors blending /

metal chromed, glass clear, silver colored blending

24143S 24143W

24143S / 24143W

266



267



39
0m

m

Ø280mm

ATOMA

21030M | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

21030N | excl. 1x E27 max. 40W 230V

metal brass-coloured matt, white matt /

metal nickel matt, white matt

21030M / 21030N

21030M 21030N

268



269



36
0m

m

265mm x 180mm

33
0m

m
 - 

56
0m

m

265mm x 250mm

36
0m

m

265mm x 180mm

ANTIQUE
2491W | excl. E27 max. 40W 230V

2491N | excl. E27 max. 40W 230V

2491A | excl. E27 max. 40W 230V

metal old brass, glass green, white

2491N

2491W

2491A

2491N 2491A 2491W

33
0-

56
0m

m

270



271



49
9m

m

452mm x 190mm

53
0m

m

350mm x 199mm 

370mm

SOLANA 
BERLETTA
58442 | incl. LED 12W 230V | 50-970lm | 30-620lm | 3000/4000/6500K

58443 | incl. LED 12W 230V | 40-1020lm | 24-500lm | 3000/4000/6500K

aluminium brushed, plastic silver colored brushed, plastic black matt, plastic opal, plastic chromed /

aluminium brushed grey dark, plastic grey dark, plastic black matt, plastic opal, plastic chromed

58442 58443

58442 58443

272



273



34
0m

m

Ø80mm

21019B | incl. LED 1,2W 230V | 197lm | 138lm | 2000/3500/7000K

21019N | incl. LED 1,2W 230V | 197lm | 138lm | 2000/3500/7000K

21019W | incl. LED 1,2W 230V | 197lm | 138lm | 2000/3500/7000K

metal black matt, plastic opal / metal nickel matt, plastic opal / metal white matt, plastic opal

POLINA

21019B 21019W

21019N

21019B / 21019N / 21019W

274



275



33
6m

m

Ø100mm

QUIRIN

21020B | incl. LED 1,2W 230V | 120lm | 100lm | 3000K

21020W | incl. LED 1,2W 230V | 120lm | 100lm | 3000K

plastic black matt, metal white matt, ABS black matt, polycarbonate opal / 

plastic white matt, metal white matt, ABS white matt, polycarbonate opal

21020W 21020B

21020B / 21020W

~5-6

276



277



28
0m

m

Ø154mm

ILLUMI

21021B | incl. LED 1W 230V | 100lm | 80lm | 3000K

21021W | incl. LED 1W 230V | 100lm | 80lm | 3000K

plastic black matt, plastic transparent / plastic white matt, plastic transparent

21021B

21021B / 21021W

21021W

~5-6

278



279



1581-3 ..................................... 78
1581-3DR ............................... 78
1581-5 ..................................... 78
1582 ........................................ 78
2491A .................................... 270
2491N ................................... 270
2491W ................................... 270
15167-6 ................................. 156
15168-6 ................................. 156
15209 .................................... 226
15209-4 ................................. 226
15215-3 ................................... 22
15215-4 ................................... 22
15215-8 ................................... 22
15215-12 ................................ 22
15216-1 ................................... 24
15216-2 ................................... 24
15216-3 ................................... 24
15216-4 ................................... 24
15216-6 ................................... 26
15216-7H ................................ 26
15216T .................................... 26
15217-3 ................................... 32
15217-4 ................................... 32
15217-6 ................................... 32
15217H ................................... 32
15217T .................................... 32
15217W .................................. 32
15345-3 ................................. 162
15345-3D .............................. 162
15345-3DMM ....................... 170
15345-3DNO ........................ 174
15345-3MM ......................... 170
15345-3NO .......................... 174
15345-3S .............................. 162
15345-4 ................................. 160
15345-4A .............................. 172
15345-4MM ......................... 168
15345-4NO .......................... 176
15345-5 ................................. 162
15345-5NO .......................... 176
15345-6 ................................. 160
15345-6A .............................. 172
15345-6D .............................. 164
15345-6DMM ....................... 166
15345-6L .............................. 158
15345-6NO .......................... 176
15345-8 ................................. 164

15345-8A .............................. 172
15345-8MM ......................... 166
15345-8NO .......................... 176
15345H1 ............................... 164
15345H1MM ........................ 166
15345H1NO ......................... 174
15345H2 ............................... 164
15345H2MM ........................ 166
15345H2NO ......................... 174
15345S .................................. 160
15345SMM ........................... 168
15345SNO ............................ 174
15345T .................................. 160
15345TMM ........................... 168
15345TNO ............................ 174
15462H ................................... 82
15462H1 ................................. 82
15462H2 ................................. 82
15469-3H ................................ 38
15469-4H ................................ 38
15469-8H ................................ 38
15469TA ............................... 250
15469TG ............................... 250
15469TO ............................... 250
15469TP ............................... 250
15469TS ................................ 250
15538H ................................... 66
15538H1 ................................. 66
15538H2 ................................. 66
15538H3 ................................. 66
15542 ...................................... 90
15542-3 ................................... 90
15548-3D ................................ 52
15548-3DK ............................. 62
15548-3H ................................ 54
15548-3HK ............................. 60
15548-4H ................................ 54
15548-4HC ............................. 64
15548-4HK ............................. 60
15548-6D ................................ 52
15548-6DK ............................. 62
15548-6H ................................ 56
15548-6HC ............................. 64
15548-6HK ............................. 58
15548-8H ................................ 50
15548D ................................... 52
15548DK ................................. 62
15548H ................................... 50
15548H1 ................................. 50
15548H1C .............................. 64
15548H1K .............................. 58
15548H2 ................................. 50
15548HC ................................. 64
15548HK ................................. 58
15548S .................................... 56

15548S1 .................................. 56
15548S2 .................................. 56
15548SK ................................. 62
15548T .................................... 52
15548T1 ................................. 52
15548TK ................................. 62
15548W .................................. 52
15548WK ................................ 62
15549-3SH.............................. 86
15549-4SH.............................. 86
15549-6SH.............................. 86
15560-1 ................................... 46
15560-2 ................................... 46
15560-3D ................................ 46
15560-3H ................................ 44
15560-4 ................................... 46
15560-4H ................................ 44
15560-5H ................................ 46
15560-8H ................................ 42
15560D ................................... 42
15560H ................................... 44
15560S .................................... 44
15560T .................................... 42
15560W .................................. 44
15633DA ............................... 140
15633DO .............................. 144
15633DS ............................... 136
15633H1A ............................ 142
15633H1O ............................ 146
15633H1S ............................. 138
15633HA............................... 140
15633HO .............................. 144
15633HS ............................... 136
15633SA ............................... 140
15633SO ............................... 144
15633SS ................................ 136
15634 ...................................... 96
15634-3 ................................... 96
15634-4 ................................... 96
15635S .................................. 222
15635S-3 .............................. 222
15635W ................................ 224
15635W-3 ............................. 224
15642 ...................................... 88
15642-3 ................................... 88
15642-4 ................................... 88
15642-6 ................................... 88
15643 .................................... 220
15695D ................................. 188
15695H ................................. 188
15695S .................................. 188
15698-3H .............................. 178
15698-3HM .......................... 182
15698-3HR ........................... 180
15698-3HRM ........................ 184

15698-4H .............................. 180
15698-4HM .......................... 184
15698D ................................. 186
15698D1 ............................... 186
15698D1M ........................... 186
15698DM .............................. 186
15698H ................................. 178
15698HM .............................. 182
15698S .................................. 178
15698SM .............................. 182
15698T .................................. 178
15698TM .............................. 182
15709-1 ................................... 84
15709-4H ................................ 84
15709H ................................... 84
15709T .................................... 84
15718 ...................................... 98
15718-3 ................................... 98
15718-4 ................................... 98
15718-8 ................................... 98
15718W .................................. 98
15719-3 ................................... 36
15719-4 ................................... 36
15719-6 ................................... 36
15721 ...................................... 94
15721-4 ................................... 92
15721-6 ................................... 94
15721W .................................. 92
15740 ...................................... 34
15740-3 ................................... 34
15740-5 ................................... 34
15743-3H ................................ 30
15743-3HR ............................. 30
15743H ................................... 30
15743H1 ................................. 30
15748-3H ................................ 40
15748-3HR ............................. 40
15786-3H ................................ 72
15786-3H1 ............................. 70
15786-6H ................................ 72
15786-8H ................................ 70
15786H ................................... 72
15786H1 ................................. 72
15786H2 ................................. 72
15786T .................................... 70
15786W .................................. 72
15787-4H ................................ 68
15788-3H ................................ 80
15788-4H ................................ 80
15788-6H ................................ 80
15788-8H ................................ 80
15788H ................................... 80
15851-3 ................................... 76
15851-5 ................................... 76
15852 ...................................... 76

Artikelnummer  .....................  Seite

Item-Nr.  .....................................  Page

No. d’article  .............................  Page

Codice articolo  ..................... Pagina

Referencia  ............................. Pagina

Inhaltsverzeichnis
EN Item index
FR Index des articles
IT Glossario
ES Índice de artìculos

280



15853 ...................................... 76
15855 ...................................... 74
15855-3 ................................... 74
15855-5 ................................... 74
15856 ...................................... 74
15857 ...................................... 74
15858 ...................................... 74
16042-4H .............................. 132
16042-5D .............................. 130
16042-5H1C ......................... 134
16042-5HC ........................... 134
16042-7D .............................. 130
16042-9H .............................. 128
16042-11H ........................... 128
16042H ................................. 132
16042S .................................. 132
16042T .................................. 132
16042W ................................ 130
16043-5H .............................. 126
16043H ................................. 126
16046-3H .............................. 100
16046-6H .............................. 100
16046TA ............................... 102
16046TG ............................... 102
16046TS ................................ 102
16047-3H ................................ 28
16047-4H ................................ 28
16047D ................................... 28
16047H ................................... 28
16047T .................................... 28
21019B ................................. 274
21019N ................................. 274
21019W ................................ 274
21020B ................................. 276
21020W ................................ 276
21021B ................................. 278
21021W ................................ 278
21030M................................. 268
21030N ................................. 268
21031M................................. 254
21031N ................................. 254
21954C .................................. 252
21954M................................. 252
24141C .................................. 256
24141M................................. 256
24142S .................................. 258
24142W ................................ 258
24143S .................................. 266
24143W ................................ 266
24145B ................................. 264
24145W ................................ 264
24146B ................................. 262
24146W ................................ 262
24147B ................................. 260
24147W ................................ 260

41588D ................................. 232
41588D1 ............................... 232
41588D2 ............................... 232
48375-36 .............................. 230
48375-45 .............................. 230
48465-18 ................................ 20
48465-24 ................................ 20
48465-40 ................................ 20
48466-70 ................................ 12
48466-70A .............................. 12
48544-60QSH ........................ 14
48544-60SH ........................... 14
56011-5D .............................. 124
56011-6 ................................. 124
56011-8 ................................. 124
56011-8D .............................. 124
56133-2W ............................. 106
56133-3W ............................. 106
56133-4D .............................. 106
56133-4T .............................. 108
56133-4T1 ............................ 108
56133-6D .............................. 106
56133-6H .............................. 104
56133-6S .............................. 108
56133-9D .............................. 104
56133-9H .............................. 104
56133-9S .............................. 108
56133-13H ........................... 104
56135-3W ............................. 112
56135-4T .............................. 112
56135-6S .............................. 110
56135-9D .............................. 110
56135-9H .............................. 110
56135-13H ........................... 110
56140-2W ............................. 118
56140-3W ............................. 118
56140-4D .............................. 116
56140-4T .............................. 118
56140-6S .............................. 118
56140-9D .............................. 116
56140-9H .............................. 116
56140-13H ........................... 116
56141-2D .............................. 114
56141-2T .............................. 114
56141-7D .............................. 114
56141-8H .............................. 114
56141-9S .............................. 114
56142-3W ............................. 120
56142-4T .............................. 120
56142-6D .............................. 122
56142-6H .............................. 122
56142-6S .............................. 120
56142-9D .............................. 120
56142-9H .............................. 120
56143-13 .............................. 150

56143-13D ........................... 150
56143-13G ............................ 154
56143-13GD ......................... 154
56143-13N ........................... 152
56143-13ND ........................ 152
56144-9H .............................. 148
56144-9HN ........................... 148
56144-9HS............................ 148
57918-1 ................................. 234
57918-1B .............................. 246
57918-1W ............................. 242
57918-2 ................................. 234
57918-2B .............................. 246
57918-2W ............................. 242
57918-3 ................................. 234
57918-3B .............................. 246
57918-3H .............................. 236
57918-3HB ........................... 248
57918-3HW .......................... 244
57918-3W ............................. 242
57918-4 ................................. 234
57918-4B .............................. 246
57918-4H .............................. 236
57918-4HB ........................... 248
57918-4HW .......................... 244
57918-4W ............................. 242
57918H ................................. 236
57918HB ............................... 248
57918HW ............................. 244
57918S .................................. 236
57918SB ............................... 248
57918SW .............................. 244
57918T .................................. 236
57918TB ............................... 248
57918TW .............................. 244
57919-1 ................................. 238
57919-2 ................................. 238
57919-3 ................................. 238
57919-3H .............................. 240
57919-4 ................................. 238
57919-4H .............................. 240
57919H ................................. 240
57919S .................................. 240
57919T .................................. 240
58227-3B ................................ 48
58227-3HB ............................. 48
58442 .................................... 272
58443 .................................... 272
64132-8 ................................. 190
64133-8 ................................. 190
64207-12 .............................. 204
64207-18 .............................. 204
67162-30 .............................. 192
67162-50 .............................. 192
67162-50D ........................... 196

67162-58 .............................. 196
67162-80 .............................. 192
67162-110CCT ..................... 194
67163-56 ................................ 16
67163-56G .............................. 16
67176-12W........................... 202
67176-38 .............................. 200
67176-38D ........................... 202
67176-58 .............................. 200
67176-58D ........................... 202
67176-70 .............................. 202
67176-78 .............................. 200
67196-36 .............................. 214
67196-36H ........................... 214
67196-78 .............................. 214
67196-78H ........................... 214
67314-50 .............................. 212
67314-60H ........................... 210
67314-70H ........................... 210
67314-75 .............................. 212
67314-90 .............................. 212
67314-120 ............................ 212
67316 .................................... 228
67316-3 ................................. 228
67318D ................................. 218
67318D1 ............................... 218
67318D2 ............................... 218
67318D3 ............................... 218
67318H ................................. 216
67318H1 ............................... 216
67318H2 ............................... 216
67318T .................................. 216
67318W ................................ 216
67847-12 ................................ 18
67847-24 ................................ 18
67847-32 ................................ 18
67847-48 ................................ 18
68157-38 .............................. 198
68157-48 .............................. 198
68157-58 .............................. 198
68294D ................................. 208
68294H ................................. 208
68294S .................................. 206
68294T .................................. 206
68294W ................................ 206

281



ADARA ..................................82

AIDA ....................................128

 130

 132

 134

AKKO ...................................204

ALADDIN ..............................66

ANTIQUE ............................270

ARRO ...................................262

ATOMA................................268

ATTILA ..................................22

BALLA / JOEL ......................78

BALLGI ................................148

BARCLEY ..............................68

BELISSA ..............................232

BERLETTA...........................272

BLACKY ..............................158

 160

 162

 164

 172

BLACKY I ............................166

 168

 170

 174

 176

BLONDIE .............................214

CLASSY ...............................258

CRISTALLICA ........................92

 94

DALLERTA ............................24

 26

DANNA ...............................190

DARINA ...............................100

 102

EWALD ..................................32

FERRA .................................228

FIREFLY .................................88

FOGSY ...................................96

GEEKY ...................................90

GINKO .................................256

GORLEY ..............................178

 180

 182

 184

 186

GRAPPY ..............................150

 152

 154

GROUNI ..............................210

 212

HAKU ...................................252

HALLIE ................................156

HEDA .....................................20

HERWIG ................................16

ILLUMI .................................278

INVERTINA ...........................12

IRINA ...................................264

JAMES .................................234

 236

 238

 240

 242

 244

 246

 248

JAMESSA ..............................80

JELLA ....................................30

JOCELYN ..............................14

KARILION ...........................216

 218

KISA .....................................260

KLARA .................................198

KLUNKA ..............................200

 202

KURIUS ................................126

LAMPIGNA ...........................34

LAMPONE ..........................222

 224

LEILA ...................................266

LESINA ..................................18

MARTHY .............................226

MATT .....................................86

MAXY ....................................50

 52

 54

 56

 58

 60

 62

 64

MILLEY ..................................42

 44

 46

MUCKY ................................192

 194

 196

NAXIS ..................................188

NEWCASTLE ........................48

NORMY .................................38

 250

OLGA .....................................84

PINPAL ................................254

POLINA ...............................274

QUIRIN ................................276

RIHA ....................................104

RIHA ....................................106

 108

 110

 112

 116

 118

 120

 122

SALVY ....................................70

 72

SANDER ................................40

SAQUE ................................206

 208

SCARFINA .............................98

SHARPER ............................230

SOLA ...................................220

SOLANA  .............................272

 285

TUBERIUS ...........................114

UDO .....................................136

 138

 140

 142

 144

 146

UNTSY .................................124

VALLETTA .............................36

VARUS ...................................74

 76

VIRINA ..................................28

Namensverzeichnis
EN Index of names
FR Index nominatif
IT Indice dei nominativi
ES Índice de nombres

Name  .......................................  Seite

Name  .........................................  Page

Nom  ...........................................  Page

Nome  ..................................... Pagina

Nombre .................................. Pagina

282



EN Description of Icons

FR Signification des symboles

IT Descrizione dei simboli

ES Descripción de los íconos

Symbolerklärung
283



DE Name

EN Name

FR Nom

IT Nome

ES Nombre

DE Fassung und Leistung in Watt

EN Lampholder and power in watt

FR Douille et puissance en Watt

IT Portalampada e potenza in Watt

ES Portabombillas y potencia en vatio

DE Materialien und Farben

EN Materials and colours

FR Matériaux et couleurs

IT Materiali e colori

ES Materiales y colores

DE Artikelnummer 

EN Item number

FR Numéro d‘article

IT Codice articolo

ES Número de artículo

284



DE Bereich der Lichtfarben

EN Light colour range

FR Gamme de température de couleur

IT Tonalità variabile

ES Rango de color de luz

DE Lichtstrom LED-Platine in Lumen

EN Luminous flux (source) LED panel in lumen

FR Flux lumineux platine LED en lumen

IT Flusso luminoso del modulo LED in lumen

ES Flujo luminoso (fuente) de platina LED en lumen

DE Lichtstrom Artikel in Lumen

EN Luminous flux (output) item in lumen

FR Flux lumineux du produit en lumen

IT Flusso luminoso dell’articolo in lumen

ES Flujo luminoso (output) en lumen

SOLANA
58442 | incl. LED 12W 230V | 50-970lm | 30-620lm | 3000/4000/6500K

58443 | incl. LED 12W 230V | 40-1020lm | 24-500lm | 3000/4000/6500K

aluminium brushed, plastic silver colored brushed, plastic black matt, plastic opal, plastic chromed /

aluminium brushed grey dark, plastic grey dark, plastic black matt, plastic opal, plastic chromed

285



DE Mehrere Funktionen mittels APP steuerbar

EN Select different functions using APP

FR Différentes fonctions à choisir via application

IT Varie funzioni regolabili tramite APP

ES Elegir varias funciones por app

DE Lichtfarben fixierbar 

EN Fixable light colours

FR Couleurs pouvant être fixées

IT Possibilità di impostare tonalità fissa

ES Color de luz para fijar

DE LED inclusive

EN LED included

FR LED inclus

IT LED incluso

ES Incluido LED

DE Mit Schalter

EN With switch

FR Avec interrupteur

IT Con interruttore

ES Con interruptor 

DE Mit Zugschalter

EN With pull switch

FR Interrupteur à tirette

IT Con cordicella

ES Con tirador

DE Druckschalter ON/OFF

EN Push switch ON/OFF

FR Interrupteur avec bouton ON/OFF

IT Interruttore ON/OFF

ES Encendido táctil ENCENDIDO/APAGADO 

DE Mit Dimmer

EN With dimmer

FR Avec variateur

IT Con variatore

ES Con regulador

DE Mit stufenlosem Touchdimmer 

EN With continuous touch dimmer

FR Avec variateur sensitif continu

IT Con interruttore a variazione continua 

ES Con encendido gradual táctil con regulador 

DE Mit Touchdimmer

EN With touch dimmer

FR Avec variateur sensitif

IT Con Touch dimmer

ES Interruptor táctil

DE Mit Touch-Schalter ON/OFF

EN With touch – switch ON/OFF

FR Avec interrupteur sensitif ON / OFF

IT Con interruttore Touch ON/OFF

ES Encendido táctil ON/OFF

DE Inklusive Fernbedienung

EN Remote control included

FR Télécommande inclus

IT Telecomando incluso

ES Incluye mando a distancia 

DE Mehrere Funktionen über Schalter im Artikel oder in der Wand zu schalten

EN Different functions selected with switch on product or wall mounted

FR Choisissez les fonctions différentes avec interrupteur dans la lampe ou au mur

IT Varie funzioni regolabili con interruttore sul prodotto o a parete

ES Elija diferentes funciones con interruptor en el pr ducto o la pared

DE LED bzw. Artikel ist dimmbar

EN LED and item dimmable

FR LED ou article variable

IT LED a luce variabile  

ES LED o artículo regulable

286



DE Mit Nachtlicht 

EN With night light

FR Avec veilleuse de nuit

IT Con luce notturna

ES Con luz nocturna

DE Zeitschaltuhr

EN Timer

FR Minuterie

IT Timer programmabile

ES Reloj

DE Mit USB Ladekabel 

EN With USB charging cable

FR Avec câble d’alimentation USB

IT Con cavo caricatore USB

ES Con cable de carga USB

DE Mit USB - Kabel

EN With USB - cable

FR Avec câble USB

IT Con cavo USB

ES Con cable USB

DE Adapter inklusive

EN Adapter included

FR Adaptateur inclus

IT Adattatore

ES Adaptador incluido

DE Kabelloses Ladegerät 

EN Wireless charger

FR Chargeur sans fil

IT Caricatore wireless

ES Cargador sín cable

DE Höhenverstellbar

EN Adjustable

FR Réglable en hauteur

IT Regolabile in altezza

ES Altura regulable

DE Mit USB Ausgang

EN With USB output

FR Avec port USB

IT Con uscita USB

ES Con salida USB

DE Inklusive AKKU - Batterien

EN AKKU – batteries included

FR Piles rechargeables incluses

IT Accumulatore incluso

ES Pilas incluidas 

DE Mit Erinnerungsfunktion; Artikel speichert die eingestellten Lichteinstellungen

EN With memory function; item saves adjusted settings

FR Avec mémoire; article mémorise le réglage de lumière choisi

IT Con funzione memoria; l’articolo salva le regolazioni luce preimpostate

ES Con memoria; el articulo memoriza el reglage de luz escogido

DE Adapter exklusive

EN Adapter excluded

FR Adaptateur exclus 

IT Adattatore escluso

ES Adaptador no incluido

DE Kristalle in K5 Qualität

EN Crystals in K5 quality

FR Cristaux de qualité K5

IT Cristalli qualità K5

ES Cristales de calidad K5

DE Kristalle in K9 Qualität

EN Crystals in K9 quality

FR Cristaux de qualité K9

IT Cristalli qualità K9

ES Cristales de calidad K5

287




	ADARA
	AIDA
	AIDA
	AIDA
	AIDA
	AKKO
	ALADDIN
	ANTIQUE
	ARRO
	ATOMA
	ATTILA
	BALLA / JOEL
	BALLGI
	BARCLEY
	BELISSA
	BERLETTA
	BLACKY
	BLACKY
	BLACKY
	BLACKY
	BLACKY
	BLACKY I
	BLACKY I
	BLACKY I
	BLACKY I
	BLACKY I
	BLONDIE
	CLASSY
	CRISTALLICA
	CRISTALLICA
	DALLERTA
	DALLERTA
	DANNA
	DARINA
	DARINA
	EWALD
	FERRA
	FIREFLY
	FOGSY
	GEEKY
	GINKO
	GORLEY
	GORLEY
	GORLEY
	GORLEY
	GORLEY
	GRAPPY
	GRAPPY
	GRAPPY
	GROUNI
	GROUNI
	HAKU
	HALLIE
	HEDA
	HERWIG
	ILLUMI
	INVERTINA
	IRINA
	JAMES
	JAMES
	JAMES
	JAMES
	JAMES
	JAMES
	JAMES
	JAMES
	JAMESSA
	JELLA
	JOCELYN
	KARILION
	KARILION
	KISA
	KLARA
	KLUNKA
	KLUNKA
	KURIUS
	LAMPIGNA
	LAMPONE
	LAMPONE
	LEILA
	LESINA
	MARTHY
	MATT
	MAXY
	MAXY
	MAXY
	MAXY
	MAXY
	MAXY
	MAXY
	MAXY
	MILLEY
	MILLEY
	MILLEY
	MUCKY
	MUCKY
	MUCKY
	NAXIS
	NEWCASTLE
	NORMY
	NORMY
	OLGA
	PINPAL
	POLINA
	QUIRIN
	RIHA
	RIHA
	RIHA
	RIHA
	RIHA
	RIHA
	RIHA
	RIHA
	RIHA
	SALVY
	SALVY
	SANDER
	SAQUE
	SAQUE
	SCARFINA
	SHARPER
	SOLA
	SOLANA 
	SOLANA
	TUBERIUS
	UDO
	UDO
	UDO
	UDO
	UDO
	UDO
	UNTSY
	VALLETTA
	VARUS
	VARUS
	VIRINA
	1581-3
	1581-3DR
	1581-5
	1582
	2491A
	2491N
	2491W
	15167-6
	15168-6
	15209
	15209-4
	15215-3
	15215-4
	15215-8
	15215-12
	15216-1
	15216-2
	15216-3
	15216-4
	15216-6
	15216-7H
	15216T
	15217-3
	15217-4
	15217-6
	15217H
	15217T
	15217W
	15345-3
	15345-3D
	15345-3DMM
	15345-3DNO
	15345-3MM
	15345-3NO
	15345-3S
	15345-4
	15345-4A
	15345-4MM
	15345-4NO
	15345-5
	15345-5NO
	15345-6
	15345-6A
	15345-6D
	15345-6DMM
	15345-6L
	15345-6NO
	15345-8
	15345-8A
	15345-8MM
	15345-8NO
	15345H1
	15345H1MM
	15345H1NO
	15345H2
	15345H2MM
	15345H2NO
	15345S
	15345SMM
	15345SNO
	15345T
	15345TMM
	15345TNO
	15462H
	15462H1
	15462H2
	15469-3H
	15469-4H
	15469-8H
	15469TA
	15469TG
	15469TO
	15469TP
	15469TS
	15538H
	15538H1
	15538H2
	15538H3
	15542
	15542-3
	15548-3D
	15548-3DK
	15548-3H
	15548-3HK
	15548-4H
	15548-4HC
	15548-4HK
	15548-6D
	15548-6DK
	15548-6H
	15548-6HC
	15548-6HK
	15548-8H
	15548D
	15548DK
	15548H
	15548H1
	15548H1C
	15548H1K
	15548H2
	15548HC
	15548HK
	15548S
	15548S1
	15548S2
	15548SK
	15548T
	15548T1
	15548TK
	15548W
	15548WK
	15549-3SH
	15549-4SH
	15549-6SH
	15560-1
	15560-2
	15560-3D
	15560-3H
	15560-4
	15560-4H
	15560-5H
	15560-8H
	15560D
	15560H
	15560S
	15560T
	15560W
	15633DA
	15633DO
	15633DS
	15633H1A
	15633H1O
	15633H1S
	15633HA
	15633HO
	15633HS
	15633SA
	15633SO
	15633SS
	15634
	15634-3
	15634-4
	15635S
	15635S-3
	15635W
	15635W-3
	15642
	15642-3
	15642-4
	15642-6
	15643
	15695D
	15695H
	15695S
	15698-3H
	15698-3HM
	15698-3HR
	15698-3HRM
	15698-4H
	15698-4HM
	15698D
	15698D1
	15698D1M
	15698DM
	15698H
	15698HM
	15698S
	15698SM
	15698T
	15698TM
	15709-1
	15709-4H
	15709H
	15709T
	15718
	15718-3
	15718-4
	15718-8
	15718W
	15719-3
	15719-4
	15719-6
	15721
	15721-4
	15721-6
	15721W
	15740
	15740-3
	15740-5
	15743-3H
	15743-3HR
	15743H
	15743H1
	15748-3H
	15748-3HR
	15786-3H
	15786-3H1
	15786-6H
	15786-8H
	15786H
	15786H1
	15786H2
	15786T
	15786W
	15787-4H
	15788-3H
	15788-4H
	15788-6H
	15788-8H
	15788H
	15851-3
	15851-5
	15852
	15853
	15855
	15855-3
	15855-5
	15856
	15857
	15858
	16042-4H
	16042-5D
	16042-5H1C
	16042-5HC
	16042-7D
	16042-9H
	16042-11H
	16042H
	16042S
	16042T
	16042W
	16043-5H
	16043H
	16046-3H
	16046-6H
	16046TA
	16046TG
	16046TS
	16047-3H
	16047-4H
	16047D
	16047H
	16047T
	21019B
	21019N
	21019W
	21020B
	21020W
	21021B
	21021W
	21030M
	21030N
	21031M
	21031N
	21954C
	21954M
	24141C
	24141M
	24142S
	24142W
	24143S
	24143W
	24145B
	24145W
	24146B
	24146W
	24147B
	24147W
	41588D
	41588D1
	41588D2
	48375-36
	48375-45
	48465-18
	48465-24
	48465-40
	48466-70
	48466-70A
	48544-60QSH
	48544-60SH
	56011-5D
	56011-6
	56011-8
	56011-8D
	56133-2W
	56133-3W
	56133-4D
	56133-4T
	56133-4T1
	56133-6D
	56133-6H
	56133-6S
	56133-9D
	56133-9H
	56133-9S
	56133-13H
	56135-3W
	56135-4T
	56135-6S
	56135-9D
	56135-9H
	56135-13H
	56140-2W
	56140-3W
	56140-4D
	56140-4T
	56140-6S
	56140-9D
	56140-9H
	56140-13H
	56141-2D
	56141-2T
	56141-7D
	56141-8H
	56141-9S
	56142-3W
	56142-4T
	56142-6D
	56142-6H
	56142-6S
	56142-9D
	56142-9H
	56143-13
	56143-13D
	56143-13G
	56143-13GD
	56143-13N
	56143-13ND
	56144-9H
	56144-9HN
	56144-9HS
	57918-1
	57918-1B
	57918-1W
	57918-2
	57918-2B
	57918-2W
	57918-3
	57918-3B
	57918-3H
	57918-3HB
	57918-3HW
	57918-3W
	57918-4
	57918-4B
	57918-4H
	57918-4HB
	57918-4HW
	57918-4W
	57918H
	57918HB
	57918HW
	57918S
	57918SB
	57918SW
	57918T
	57918TB
	57918TW
	57919-1
	57919-2
	57919-3
	57919-3H
	57919-4
	57919-4H
	57919H
	57919S
	57919T
	58227-3B
	58227-3HB
	58442
	58443
	64132-8
	64133-8
	64207-12
	64207-18
	67162-30
	67162-50
	67162-50D
	67162-58
	67162-80
	67162-110CCT
	67163-56
	67163-56G
	67176-12W
	67176-38
	67176-38D
	67176-58
	67176-58D
	67176-70
	67176-78
	67196-36
	67196-36H
	67196-78
	67196-78H
	67314-50
	67314-60H
	67314-70H
	67314-75
	67314-90
	67314-120
	67316
	67316-3
	67318D
	67318D1
	67318D2
	67318D3
	67318H
	67318H1
	67318H2
	67318T
	67318W
	67847-12
	67847-24
	67847-32
	67847-48
	68157-38
	68157-48
	68157-58
	68294D
	68294H
	68294S
	68294T
	68294W

